
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201806130002
09930

06/13/2018
03:41:19

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIGG
JENNIFER

201807050002
38320

07/05/2018
07:48:49

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPHERD
SAMUEL W

201807160002
52340

07/16/2018
02:57:43

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIBERIAN
STAR SLED
DOG RESCUE

201807160002
52330

07/16/2018
02:57:42

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIBERIAN
STAR SLED
DOG RESCUE

201808310003
14580

08/31/2018
11:39:39

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTCHINSON
AIMEE Q

201812120004
34770

12/12/2018
03:18:17

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
LOUISE
PEARSON

201812130004
36310

12/13/2018
01:40:29

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HILLIARD
BARBARA A

Instr
#:20150204000
037240

201812190004
42280

12/19/2018
07:18:40

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUNNINGHAM
DANNY

201803140000
82680

03/14/2018
02:27:31

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMASTER
BONNIE W

201803150000
85300

03/15/2018
01:05:53

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER
TIMOTHY C

201803150000
85310

03/15/2018
01:05:54

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER
LAURA G

201805250001
83520

05/25/2018
11:25:41

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKINNEY
RYAN

201805010001
46480

05/01/2018
10:29:20

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORGAN
VANESSA

201806200002
19260

06/20/2018
11:21:25

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BOOTHE
MARTY C

Instr
#:20150923000
333120



201806130002
09820

06/13/2018
03:20:02

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTCHINSON
JULIA C

201807050002
38330

07/05/2018
07:48:50

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPHERD
NICOLE K

201807240002
62720

07/24/2018
11:00:27

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE LORI G

201810190003
71810

10/19/2018
11:01:11

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUBBS JENITA

201811190004
07860

11/19/2018
01:14:03

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON
ROBERT L


