Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806130002 09930	06/13/2018 03:41:19	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIGG JENNIFER						, , ,
201807050002 38320	07/05/2018 07:48:49	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPHERD SAMUEL W						
201807160002 52340	07/16/2018 02:57:43	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIBERIAN STAR SLED DOG RESCUE						
201807160002 52330	07/16/2018 02:57:42	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIBERIAN STAR SLED DOG RESCUE						
201808310003 14580	08/31/2018 11:39:39	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUTCHINSON AIMEE Q						
201812120004 34770	12/12/2018 03:18:17	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON LOUISE PEARSON						
201812130004 36310	12/13/2018 01:40:29	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HILLIARD BARBARA A					Instr #:20150204000 037240	
201812190004 42280	12/19/2018 07:18:40	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUNNINGHAM DANNY						
201803140000 32680	03/14/2018 02:27:31	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMASTER BONNIE W						
201803150000 35300	03/15/2018 01:05:53	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER TIMOTHY C						
201803150000 35310	03/15/2018 01:05:54	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER LAURA G						
201805250001 33520	05/25/2018 11:25:41	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKINNEY RYAN						
01805010001 6480	05/01/2018 10:29:20	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORGAN VANESSA						
201806200002 19260	06/20/2018 11:21:25	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BOOTHE MARTY C					Instr #:20150923000 333120	

	03:20:02	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUTCHINSON JULIA C			
	07:48:50	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPHERD NICOLE K			
201807240002 62720	11:00:27	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE LORI G			
201810190003 71810	11:01:11	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUBBS JENITA			
	01:14:03	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMILTON ROBERT L			